Day Date Time Venue Team A Team B
Tuesday 1/2/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt First week canceled

Tuesday 1/2/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt First week canceled

Tuesday 1/2/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt First week canceled

Wednesday 1/3/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt First week canceled

Wednesday 1/3/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt First week canceled

Wednesday 1/3/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt First week canceled

Saturday 1/6/2024 9:30 AM Fawn Mt

Saturday 1/6/2024 10:45 AM Fawn Mt Charlotte FC LA Galaxy
Saturday 1/6/2024 12:00 PM Fawn Mt

Tuesday 1/9/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt

Tuesday 1/9/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt LA Galaxy
Tuesday 1/9/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Charlotte FC
Wednesday 1/10/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt

Wednesday 1/10/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt Atlanta United
Wednesday 1/10/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Charlotte FC

Saturday 1/13/2024 9:30 AM Fawn Mt LA Galaxy

Saturday 1/13/2024 10:45 AM Fawn Mt

Saturday 1/13/2024 12:00 PM Fawn Mt Atlanta United
Tuesday 1/16/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt

Tuesday 1/16/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt LA Galaxy
Tuesday 1/16/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Atlanta United

Wednesday 1/17/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Charlotte FC

Wednesday 1/17/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt LA Galaxy

Wednesday 1/17/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt

Saturday 1/20/2024 9:30 AM Fawn Mt Charlotte FC
Saturday 1/20/2024 10:45 AM Fawn Mt

Saturday 1/20/2024 12:00 PM Fawn Mt Atlanta United
Tuesday 1/23/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt

Tuesday 1/23/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt Charlotte FC LA Galaxy
Tuesday 1/23/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt

Wednesday 1/24/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt
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Wednesday 1/24/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 1/24/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt
Saturday 1/27/2024 9:30 AM Fawn Mt
Saturday 1/27/2024 10:45 AM Fawn Mt
Saturday 1/27/2024 12:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 1/30/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 1/30/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 1/30/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 1/31/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 1/31/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 1/31/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt
Saturday 2/3/2024 9:30 AM Fawn Mt
Saturday 2/3/2024 10:45 AM Fawn Mt
Saturday 2/3/2024 12:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 2/6/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 2/6/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 2/6/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 2/7/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 2/7/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 2/7/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt
Saturday 2/10/2024 9:30 AM Fawn Mt
Saturday 2/10/2024 10:45 AM Fawn Mt
Saturday 2/10/2024 12:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 2/13/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 2/13/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt
Tuesday 2/13/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 2/14/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 2/14/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt
Wednesday 2/14/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt
Saturday 2/17/2024 9:30 AM Fawn Mt
Saturday 2/17/2024 10:45 AM Fawn Mt
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Saturday 2/17/2024 _ 12:00PM Fawn it |iiRRESOUREGNII Atlanta United




9 TEAMS
Day Time Venue
Mon 5:30 PM Charter School
Mon 6:30 PM Charter School
Mon 4:30 PM Rec Center
Mon 5:00 PM Point Higgins
Mon 6:00 PM Point Higgins
Fride 5:00 PM Armory
Fridz 6:00 PM Armory
Fridz 7:00 PM Armory

Practices
Team A
Lisa D-N
Lisa Delat
Chase
Darby
Trent
Melissa

Team B

Becca
Jessica
Larissa

IR s Heatth

Seattle Sounders Darby Mainardi
Jess Beach
Lisa Delaet

Lisa Dewitt-Narino

Charlotte FC Larissa Sivertsen

LA Galaxy Becca Jasper

Sarah Kleeman & Maddi Gass
Atlanta United Trent Birch
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